Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Pryke - (873490) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.27
1:21.61
1:24.14
1:25.31
1:28.60
1:30.72
1:33.71
1:35.31
1:37.89
1:38.13
1:39.88
1:47.39

1:50.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.27
1:21.61
1:24.14
1:25.31
1:28.60
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1:35.31
1:33.71
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1:38.13
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WA Pts

362
332
302
290
259
241
219
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192
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181
145
132

WA Pts

362
332
302
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259
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219
192
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Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

16/12/17
11/07/15
24/05/15
13/09/14
25/05/14
05/01/14
26/05/13
04/12/13
06/01/13
30/11/12
28/10/12
30/10/11
26/11/11

Date

16/12/17
11/07/15
24/05/15
13/09/14
25/05/14
05/01/14
04/12/13
26/05/13
06/01/13
30/11/12

Meet

Littlehampton Club Championships 2017
Littlehampton Club Championships 2015
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Litttehampton Splash Into 2014

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Littlehampton SC Club Championships
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Littlehampton Club Championships
Sussex Development Meet

Sussex ASA Development Meet

Littlehampton Club Championships
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The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
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Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Littlehampton Club Championships

Venue

Arun

Bognor Regis
Felpham
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Felpham
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Brighton

Feltham

Venue

Arun

Bognor Regis
Felpham
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Bognor Regis
Felpham
Feltham

Bognor Regis
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Club Swam Under

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Club Swam Under

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Level

I

W W w

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:39.88 181 F 28/10/12  Sussex Development Meet Brighton Arun Trident 3
1:50.96 132 26/11/11 Littlehampton Club Championships Feltham Arun Trident 4
1:47.39 145 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton Arun Trident 3
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