## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Pryke - (873490) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.27	362	F	16/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4
1:21.61	332	F	11/07/15	Littlehampton Club Championships 2015	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:24.14	302		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
1:25.31	290	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
1:28.60	259		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
1:30.72	241	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
1:33.71	219		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
1:35.31	208	F	04/12/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:37.89	192		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
1:38.13	190		30/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:39.88	181	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
1:47.39	145	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
1:50.96	132		26/11/11	Littlehampton Club Championships	Feltham	Arun Trident	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.27	362	F	16/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4
1:21.61	332	F	11/07/15	Littlehampton Club Championships 2015	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:24.14	302		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
1:25.31	290	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
1:28.60	259		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
1:30.72	241	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
1:35.31	208	F	04/12/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:33.71	219		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
1:37.89	192		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
1:38.13 Copyright 2024	190 1		30/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:39.88	181	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
1:50.96	132		26/11/11	Littlehampton Club Championships	Feltham	Arun Trident	4
1.47.39	145	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS